

St. John Fisher School 2023-24 Tuition & Fees Schedule

								\$ Change			
Full-time Tuition		2022-23		023-24	% Discount	Per Family		Per Family		Per Student	
1st Student	\$	6,015	\$	6,500		\$	6,500	\$	485	\$	485
2nd Student		4,270		5,000	23%		11,500		1,215		608
3rd Student		3,515		4,000	38%		15,500		1,700		567
4th Student		2,300		2,500	62%		18,000		1,900		475
5th+ Student		-		-	100%		18,000		1,900		380
								\$ Change			
Part-time Pre-School	20	022-23	2	023-24	% Discount	Pe	r Family	Per	Family	Per	Student
3 Day Full-day	\$	3,900	\$	5,000	23%					\$	1,100
5 Day Half-day		3,325		4,000	38%						675
3 Day Half-day		2,200		3,000	54%						800
					l		\$ Change				
"Book Day" Fees	2022-23		2023-24		Fee Base		Per	Family	Per Student		
Registration / Admin	\$	50	\$	50	Per F	amil	у	\$	-	\$	-
Books, Curriculum, and Supplies		250		250	Per Student			-		-	
Technology		200		200	Per Student			-		-	
Lunchroom Supervision		50		50	Per Student			-		-	
Archdiocesan Assessment		50		50	Per Student			-		-	
FSA Membership		50		50	Per F	amil	у		-		-
Manna Fundraising Requirement		300		300	Per Family				-		-

Note: The Manna fundraising requirement is not due on "Book Day." It represents the portion of rebated earnings from Manna spending that is directed to the school (i.e., 40% of each family's total rebate). Families have from May 1, 2022-April 30, 2023 to earn rebates from shopping via the Manna/RaiseRight program. 60% of the rebate earned will go directly to families in the form of a tuition/fee reduction the following school year, and 40% goes to the school. Any shortfalls vs. the \$300 requirement will be added to each family's May tuition bill. Many families that regularly participate in the Manna program avoid the \$300 fee.

Please direct any questions on the Tuition and Fee Schedule to **sjfsab@gmail.com**, on the Manna program to **sjfmanna@gmail.com**, or on opportunities for financial aid/tuition assistance to **mnash@sjfschool.us**.